Std. Form Title:Purchase Order

PURCHASE ORDER

Province of Davao de Oro

AUG	1 4 2024	Sing on the	Agency/Procuring Entity		Page 1
Address Ir E-mail Tel.	HE MERCANT ntramuros, Mai	PO Number: 240701198 Date 07/19/24 Mode of SVP Procurement			
TIN	The first that the de	e restrict	SCHOOL SOLES OF SOLES	PR 24-	2231
Gentleme Please	e furnish this of	ffice the follo	wing articles subject to the terms and conditions co	ntained herein:	
Place of		O-Warehouse		mained herein.	
Date of De			Payment		3.
No. Stock N	No. Unit of Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
1 19702	lot/s		Group Insurance (Disaster Responders)Illustration Benefits: A. Principal Sum (PS)-Accident Death100,000.00 B. Accidental Dismemberment and Loss of Use % based on Schedule PS C. Accidental Permanent Total (Disability Benefits)>3% of PS Monthly Benefits on 7th month for 32 months>4% of PS on the 33rd month D. Coverage for murder/Unprovoked Murder100,000.00 E. Flying Coverage100,000.00 F. Accidental/Medical Reimbursement 10,000.00 per medical/accident G. Daily Hospital Income Benefit1,000.00 per day (maximum of 60days per accident H. Accident Burial Assistance5,000.00 I. Insurance Coverage for group 108 personnel to be insured J. Accident Insurance coverage includes both work and not work related activities of the insured personnel TERMS AND CONDITION: Issuance of Insurance Policy upon approve Notice of Award The Mercantile Insurance Group Accident Insurance	02412511 COMMISION ON AUT. TEAT RECE DATE TIME:	OIT GAVAO DE ORO
Total Amount	in Words:				
In case o every day Conform	y of delay shall	be imposed	Very truly	OTHY M. GONZAGA Governor uthorized Official	(1) percent for
Responsi Amount:	: ひろうろ ibility Center: 102,600.00			¥	
1		Service (1990)	suant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion mu	st be	
Aprroved Certified	per Sanggunia	an Hesolutioi	Date		
					- 1

Name of Procuring Entity:LGU-Province of Davao de Oro Standard Form No. SF-GOOD-58 Revised:May 24,2004 Std. Form Title:Purchase Order

PURCHASE ORDER

Province of Davao de Oro

Subi	Die THE	2024 MERCAN	TILE INSURA	ANCE CO., INC	PO Number: 24	40701198
		amuros, Ma		Date 07/19/24		
E-ma	Mode of	SVP				
Tel. TIN	4-2231					
SWITTERS OF	tleme			PERIODINA SI DIA PILA PILA PI	PR 24	
	Please fu	ırnish this o	ffice the follo	wing articles subject to the terms and conditions co	ntained herein:	K4531
Plac	e of	PGS	O-Warehous			
Date	of Deliv	ery: 10 da	ays	Payment	Complete and	39.
No.	Stock No.	Unit of Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
		unda 1900 osi 1915-levis osi 1915-levis SES		THE AWARD IS BASED ON ABSTRACT NO. 2407388 UNDER REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NO.05-24-2282 OPENED ON July 16, 2024	All the second of the second o	eriole Care
		over the second		en ali protesta della riccia en la come e della segli in sulla segli segli segli segli segli segli segli segli En ali protesta della segli		
				The property of two records of the control of the c		
		11131 VI. (1)		in the registration registrates and the state of the stat	024125	1130
		, 10 M E J		a degrada esta en el como		
			oriti kajasti uni Portson situas	Material designation of the control		Same and Aff Links and American Agreement Agencies
		andina a			COMMISSION ON AUDITEAN	VED
					BW BW	Commission of the plan today's manufact of the commission of the c
		ga barra ta				
		CO/CA.pt		and the second state of the second state of the second second second second second second second second second		14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Total One I	Amount in Hundred T	Words: wo Thousand	d Six Hundred	Pesos Only	/	102,600.00
eve		f delay shal	l be imposed	Very truly	one tenth (1/10) of or	
	-	Signature	Date 2	chalar	Governor Authorized Official	<u></u>
OE Re	sponsibi	いりりりろ ity Center: 02,600.00	-08-3r		4	/
(In	case of	Vegotiated I		rsuant to section 369(a) of RA 7180, this portion mu	ist be	
	rroved portified	er Sangguni 	ian Resolutio	n Date		